Mavimum Marks @ 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIH of 1950)
A+ Grade, NAAC Aceredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts (Economics)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : MECO-306 | INTERNATIONAL TRADE & FINANCE-I
College Name : Govt. College. Ambala Cantt-1119

gl

[S.No. College Roll No
L 220002151009
I 220002151008
3 220002151001
|4 220002151023
|5 230002151036
6 220002151007
| 7 220002151016
s 220002151021
9 220002151005
1o 220002151028
| 1 220002151032
12 220002151006
13 220002151003
14 220002151020
15 220002151010
Lo16 220002151030
|17 220002151011
| I8 220002151024
14 220002151017
20) 220002151019
2 220002151014
22 226002151015
23 220002151031
4 230002151004
25 220002151013
26 220002151029
| 27 200002151034
| 220002151002
29 220002151025

University Roll No  Student Name

201043701 ROHAN

201043703 JYOTI BHATT
201043704 NISHA SHARMA
201043705 SAURABH
201043706 RIMPY
201043707 PRIYANKA
201043708 PRIYANKA
201043709  POOJA

201043710 SHIKSHA
201043711 ANIU
201043712 DILEEP KUMAR
201043713 KAJAL

201043714 PARVEEN
201043715 Jyomlt
201043716 POONAM
201043717 POONAM DEVI
201043718 RAVEENA DEV]
201043719 ASHISH

201043720  NEELAM DEVI
201043721 ANKIT KUMAR
201043722 NEIIA DEVI
201043723 SHIVANI RANI
201043724 VATAN RANA
201043725 RAVINDER KUMAR
201043726 DEEPA RANI
201043727 JASKIRAT KAUR
201043728 PUSHKAR
201043729  YOGITA

201043730 AKASH BRAR

19
19

19

19
18
18
19
I8
18
19
19
%
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I8
14
s
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18
14
0

I her's Sumature

Subnutted On l':hl‘.?“l{ 6

.aﬁﬁaéijf/

HOD Signature ©.............

Obtained Marks _.-\hscm;
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1 ol 1936)
At Grade, NAAC Acceredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name @ Master of Arts (I<conomics)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session @ Dee.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : MECO-307 | ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT & SOCIAL SECTOR-1
College Name : Govt, College, Ambala Cant-1119

Maximum Marks @ 20

S.No. ('cﬁl—t:g(- Roll No University Roll No  Student Name Obtained Marks
30 220002151012 201043731 SHIVANI RANI 17
3| 220002151018 201043732 ANSHUKA GOEL ' 10
3 220002151037 201043733 ISHU RANI 14
13 220002151022 201043734  PRAGATIDEVI "
3 220002151035 201043735 MANISH KUMAR 10
35 220002151038 201043736 ANKITA

Feacher's Signglglt )2 e, HOD Signature ﬁ
Subnutted O s Helr21, 2022

S
Absent|



(Established by the State Legislature Act X1 of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Aceredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts (Economics)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session @ Dec.21-Mar22
. Subject Name : MECO-308 | INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY-1
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA ﬂ

Maximum Marks : 20

?S.\'u. _aallegc Roll No University Roll No  Student Name ~ Obtained Marks .f\hsrnt-‘r
Lo 220002151009 201043701 ROHAN 17 |
| 220002151008 201043703 IYOTI BHATT ' 16 |
| 3 220002151001 201043704 NISHA SHARMA | o
4 220002151023 201043705 SAURABH - " ] 8

5 230002151036 201043706 RIMPY o ' : 17

o 220002151007 201043707 PRIYANKA s 8
, 220002151016 201043708 PRIYANKA 17
L8 220002151021 201043709 POOJA | | I8
Y 220002151003 201043710 SHIKSHA : 17
L0 220002151028 200083711 ANJU " 18
T 220002151032 201043712 DILEEP KUMAR i %
IRk 220002151006 201043713 KAJAL | 10
3 220002151003 201043714 PARVEEN 16
| 14 220002151020 201043715 JYOTI ' 16
s 230002151010 201043716 POONAM ' 1 0
16 220002151030 201043717 POONAM DEVI | ' 10 |
| 17 220002151011 201043718 RAVEENA DEVI S0 |
s 10002151024 201043719 ASHIST ! I8 l
Lo 220002151017 201043720 NEELAM DEVI 10
a0 220002151019 201043721 ANKIT KUMAR B 0 f
| 2 220002151014 - 201043722 NEHA DEVI | I8
| 2 220002151015 201043723 SHIVANIRANI O 7 ‘E
| 23 220002151031 201043724 VATAN RANA 10
4 220002151004 201043725 RAVINDER KUMAR ' 17
| 25 220002151013 201043726 DEEPA RANI | s
26 220002151029 201043727 JASKIRAT KAUR 17
|27 220002151034 201043728 PUSHKAR | 0

W 220002151002 201043729 YOGITA s
|29 220002151025 201043730 AKASH BRAR 17

=

Teacher's Sumuture @,

‘ / ........................... HOD Signature :......

Submitted On Feb 21, :'Il.'lf(‘ /
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Maximum Marks @ 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1 ol 1956)

A+ Grade. NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts (Economics)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session @ Dee.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : MECO-309 | ECONOMICS OF GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT-I

College Name : Govt, College, Ambala Cantt-1119

| S.No.

[

I

-~

-

I
Iy

Submitted On - Feb 21, 2022 S—

220002151008
220002151001
220002151023
220002151036
220002151007
220002151016
220002151021
230002151005
220002151028
220002151032
220002151006
230002151003
230002151020
220002151010
220002151030
220002151011
220007151024
220002151017
220007151019
220002151014
230002151015
220002151031
220002151004
220002151013
220002151029
220002151034
220002151002

220002151025

College Roll No
220002151009

University Roll No  Student Name

201043701

201043703

201043704
201043705
201043706
201043707
201043708
201043709
201043710
201043711
201043712
201043713
2001043714
201043715
201043716
201043717
201043718
201043719
201043720
201043721
201043722
201043723
201043724
201043725
201043726
201043727
201043728
201043729
201043730

ROHAN

JYOTI BHATT
NISHA SHARMA
SAURABH
RINMPY
PRIYANKA
PRIYANKA
POOJA
SHIKSHA
ANJU
DILEEP KUMAR
KAJAL

PARVEEN

IYOTI

POONAM
POONAM DEVI
RAVEENA DEVI
ASHISH
NEELAM DEV]
ANKIT KUMAR
NEHA DEVI
SHIVANI RANI
VATAN RANA
RAVINDER KUMAR
DELPA RANI
JASKIRAT KAUR
PUSHKAR
YOGITA

AKASH BRAR

_()hlaincd Marks
14

I8
20

I8

vher's Sinature ©

é

7 i,

HOD Signature ©.... ... ...

Absent



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1 ol 19506)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name @ Master of Arts (Lconomics)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session @ Dee.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : MECO-309 | ECONOMICS OF GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT-I
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Mavimum Marks @ 20

i' S.No. College Roll No University Roll No nSl_l_ldL‘nl Name N Obtained Marks A I)xc:rt%
30 220002151012 201043731 SHIVANI RANI 16 |
3] 220002151018 201043732 ANSHUKA GOEL N 10 |
R 220002151037 201043733 [SHU RANI 1

| 33 220002151022 201043734 PRAGATI DEVI 16

|34 220002151035 201043735 MANISH KUMAR 10

L3S 220002151038 201043736 ANKITA '

Feacher's Snatee o oo HOD Signature «...

Submutied On : Feb 21, 2022
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